XTAL
OSC
VCXO
VCO
TCXO
VCTCXO
FLTR
RES

nima
Revised 06/27/02
Quartz Part Numbering Guide
ADXSM, ADX49SM, ADX49SSM1/SSM2, ADX49SMP/SMP1 SeriesSurface Mount
www.adivatech.com    (888) 30-ADIVA (23482)O8
ADXSM-351          pg10
ADXSM-364          pg11
ADXSM-365          pg12
ADXSM-463          pg16
ADXSM-481          pg17
ADXSM-491          pg20
ADXSM-492          pg20
ADXSM-571          pg21
ADXSM-572          pg22
ADXSM-581          pg23
ADXSM-5111A        pg24
ADXSM-6122A        pg24
ADXSM-6121A        pg25
ADXSM-5122A        pg25
ADXSM-5134AZ       pg26
ADXSM-5136AZ       pg26
ADXSM-5135AZ       pg27
ADXSM-5137AZ       pg27
ADXSM-5138AZ       pg28
ADXSM-5121B        pg29
ADXSM-5122B        pg29
ADX49SM pg30
ADX49SSM pg30
ADX49SSM1 pg31
ADX49SSM2 pg31